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Kaiserslautern \35li11Jrlr

Narne Nation LV Vercin Geburtstag
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B0PP Dietrich

HANS Bastian

M0PIN Bastian

SCHRECK Cedric
WAGNER Philipp

MEINHARDT Markus
BARROIS Leon

GER
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GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

MR PSV Trier

SA TG Rohrbach

SA TG Rohrbach

SA TG Rohrbach

SA TV Homburg

BN FC Mannheim

SA TG Rohrbach

2001

1 999

2000
,1000

,1000

2000

1 999

ät#g §3F3?'.tJ:1r


